8/28/2017 2:47:07 PM STA/Canby School District 68, OR Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For HEES01AM ECCLES ES 01AM ECCLES ELEM - AM

¢ ‘oute: HEESO1AM ECCLES ES 01AM Start Time: 07:38 am Total Riders: 21
—us: 501 - End Time: 08:50 am Max Load: 21
Driver: T Total Time: 71:13 Route Days: MTHF
Anchor; HOWARD ECCLes ELEMENTARY SCHDD&ANce:  25.85 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
7:38 am START S TEAKWOOD ST@BP REG ED Driveway
7:59am STOP (1) 12653 NE CEDAR BROOK RD 1
8:02am STOP {2) 25154 NE BUTTEVILLE RD 1
8:10am STOP (3) 25232 NE EILERS RD 1
8:12am STOP (4) 25676 NE EILERS RD 1
8:15am STOP (5) 15620 NE EILERS RD 1
8:21 am STOP {6} 6965 SW MOLALLA BEND RD 5
8:23am STOP (7) SW ARBOR LAKE DR @ SW LAKE DR 1

8:25 am (stop) (8) SW DOWNS POST RD No Intersection

8:27 am (stop) (9) SW FRENCH PRAIRIE RD @ SW COUNTRY VIEW LN
8:29am STOP (10) SW FRENCH PRAIRIE RD @ SW CURRY DR EASTEND
8:32am STOP {11) SW FRENCH PRAIRIE RD@SW LOUVONNE DR
8:34am STOP(12) 25124 NE PRAIRIE VIEW DR

8:36 am STOP (13) 24885 NE PRAIRIE VIEW DR

8:38am STOP (14) 24759 NE PRAIRIE VIEW DR

8:50 am DEST (15) HOWARD ECCLES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 21

_-Route Last Updated: 8/26/2017

N=NNW

Pl



8/28/2017 2:47:07 PM STA/Canby School District 68, OR Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For HEESO1PM ECCLES ES 01 PM ECCLES ELEM - PM '
/" ute: HEESO1PM ECCLES ES 01 PM Start Time:  03:30 pm Total Riders: 18
ous: 501 End Time: 04:43 pm Max Load: 18
Driver: Total Time: 73:53 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: HOWARD ECCLES ELEMENTARY SCH&ance:  26.95 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
3:30pm ARRIVE HOWARD ECCLES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
3:40 pm ORIGIN (1) HOWARD ECCLES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 18
3:44pm STOP(2) 23793 S KNIGHTS BRIDGE RD 1
3:50 pm STOP (3) NE AIRPORT RD @ NE PRAIRIE VIEW DR 1

3:50 pm (stop) (4) 24759 NE PRAIRIE VIEW DR

3:51 pm STOP (5) 24885 NE PRAIRIE VIEW DR
3:52 pm STOP (6) 25124 NE PRAIRIE VIEW DR
3:53 pm STOP (7) SW FRENCH PRAIRIE RD@SW LOUVONNE DR
4:00 pm STOP (8) 25232 NE EILERS RD

25676 NE EILERS RD

4:01 pm STOP (9) 25676 NE EILERS RD

4:03 pm STOP (10) 15620 NE EILERS RD

4:03 pm (stop) (11) 15620 NE EILERS RD

4:09 pm STOP (12) 6965 SW MOLALLA BEND RD

4:11 pm STOP (13) SW ARBOR LAKE DR @ SW LAKE DR
4:12 pm (stop) (14) SW DOWNS POST RD No Intersection

4:23pm STOP (15) 12653 NE CEDAR BROOK RD

AT
/

25 pm STOP (16) 25159 NE BUTTEVILLE RD
<43 pm END NE 4TH AVE @ Red Gate Road

Route Last Updated: 8/26/2017

—r




8/28/2017 2:47:07 PM STA/Canby School District 68, OR Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For HEES02AM ECCLES ES 02 AM ECCLES ELEM - AM

¢ ute: HEES02AM ECCLES ES 02 AM Start Time: 08:07 am Total Riders: 29

. ous: 502 End Time: 08:45am Max Load: 29
Driver: , Total Time: 37:09 _ Route Days: MTHF
Anchor: HOWARD ECCLES ELEMENTARY SCHI)€nce: 12.05 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:07 am START SW BERG PKWY@S BERG PKWY
8:11 am (stop) (1) 25488 HWY 99E S
8:13am STOP {2) 24622 § BARLOW RD 2
8:14 am (stop) (3) 6885 S ANDERSON RD
8:15am STOP {4) N MAIN ST@E 18T ST ‘ 7
8:16 am (stop) (5) S RAILROAD DR @ N QAK ST
8:17am STOP {6) E 2ND ST @ N MAPLE ST 3
8:18am STOP (7) S BARLOW RD @ S KING ST 1
8:19am STOP (8) 24160 S BARLOW RD 1
8:20am STOP (9) 6845 S ARNDT RD 1

8:21 am (stop)(10) S ARNDT RD @ S GURNEY LN
8:22am STOP{11) 23793 S KNIGHTS BRIDGE RD

—

8:24 am STOP {(12) 6970/6972 S KNIGHTS BRIDGE RD 1
8:25 am (stop)(13) 23795 S BARLOW RD
8:28 am STOP (14) 7180 S KNIGHTS BRIDGE RD 1
" 8:31 am (stop) (15) 545 NW 8TH PL
8:32am STOP (16) N BIRCH ST @ NW 10TH AVE 1

‘34 am (stop) (17) 637 NW TERRITORIAL RD
0:34 am (stop) (18) NW TERRITORIAL RD @ N ELM ST
8:35am STOP {19) NW 14TH AVE @ N HAWTHORNE ST 2
8:36am STOP {20) NW 13TH PL @ N HAZELNUT CT 5
8:38 am (stop) (21) N HOLLY ST @ NW 11TH AVE
8:38 am (stop) (22) 1285 NIVY ST

8:39am STOP (23) 164 NE TERRITORIAL RD 1
8:40 am STOP (24) 164 NW TERRITORIAL RD 1
8:41 am STOP (25) 1454 N HOLLY ST 1
8:45 am DEST (26) HOWARD ECCLES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 29

Route Last Updated: 8/28/2017



8/28/2017 2:47:07 PM

" ,ute: HEES02PM ECCLES ES 02 PM

[

cus: 502

Driver:

STA/Canby School District 68, OR

Start Time: 03:29 pm
End Time: 04:07 pm
Total Time: 38:21

Anchor: HOWARD ECCLES ELEMENTARY SCHOance:  6.58 mi.

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

3:29 pm
3:39 pm
3:40 pm
3:41 pm

3:42 pm
3:43 pm
3:44 pm
3:46 pm
3:47 pm
3:49 pm
3:50 pm
3:52 pm
3:56 pm
3:57 pm
3:59 pm
4:00 pm
00 pm
.:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:02 pm
4:04 pm
4:07 pm

ARRIVE
ORIGIN (1)

(stop) (2)
(stop) (3)

(stop) (4)
STOP (5)
STOP (6)
STOP (7)
STOP (8)
(stop) (9)
STOP (10)
STOP (11)
STOP (12)
STOP (13)
(stop) (14)
(stop) (15)
(stop) (16)
(stop) (17)
STOP (18)
STOP (19)
(stop) (20)
END (21)

Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A

HOWARD ECCLES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HOWARD ECCLES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

545 NW 8TH PL

1047 N HOLLY ST

1047 N HOLLY ST

1285 N IVY ST

164 NE TERRITORIAL RD
1454 N HOLLY ST

NW 13TH PL @ N HAZELNUT CT
NW 14TH AVE @ N FIR ST
NW 14TH AVE @ N ELM ST
N BIRCH ST @ NW 13TH AVE
N BIRCH ST @ NW 10TH AVE
7145 S KNIGHTS BRIDGE RD
6970/6972 S KNIGHTS BRIDGE RD
24160 S BARLOW RD

S BARLOW RD @ S KING ST
24464 S BARLOW RD

W 2ND ST @ N MAIN ST

E 2ND ST @ N MAPLE ST

N MAIN ST@E 1ST ST

6885 S ANDERSON RD
25375/25373 S HWY 99E

Route Last Updated: 8/28/2017

Bus Stop Locations For HEES02PM ECCLES ES 02 PM ECCLES ELEM - PM

Total Riders: 26
Max Load: 26
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday

Pick Up Drop Off

Page 1

26
2
1
2
7
1
1
1
1
3
7




8/28/2017 2:47:.07 PM STA/Canby School District 68, OR Page 1
Bus Stop L.ocations For HEES03AM ECCLES ES 03 AM ECCLES ELEM - AM

/" sute: HEES03AM EGCLES ES 03 AM Start Time:  08:08 am - Total Riders: 25
ous: 503 End Time: 08:45 am Max Load: 25
Driver: . ..., Total Time: 36:18 Route Days: MTHF
Anchor; HOWARD ECCLES ELEMENTARY SCHD&&nce:  6.57 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
8:08 am START S SEQUOIA PKWY @S SEQUOIA PKWY C DRVWY
8:13am (stop)(1) 882 NE TERRITORIAL RD
8:13am STOP (2) 1811 N MAPLE ST 1
8:14am STOP (3) 2073 N MAPLE ST 1

8:17 am (stop) (4) NE 22ND AVE @ N LAURELWOOD ST

8:17am STOP (5) 2393 N LOCUST ST 2
8:21 am STOP (6) 3261 N HOLLY ST 3
8:23am STOP (7) 241 NE 37TH AVE 2
8:26 am ({stop) (8) 3185 N HOLLY ST
8:20 am STOP (9) NW 22ND AVE @ N BIRCH ST 3
8:31 am STOP(10) 1914 NBIRCH ST 2
8:33am STOP(11) 1902 NBIRCH ST 2
8:3dam STOP(12) 1902 NBIRCH ST 1
8:35am STOP(13) 1875 NBIRCH ST 1
1791 N BIRCH ST
8:36am STOP(14) 1875 N BIRCH 3
8:38am STOP{15) 1722 N BIRCH ST 1
- “39am STOP(16) 1632 N BIRCH ST 2
.:42am STOP(17)  NBIRCH ST @ NW 10TH AVE 1

8:45am DEST (18) HOWARD ECCLES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 25
Route Last Updated: 8/28/2017



r/"
i

8/28/2017 2:47:07 PM

yute: HEESO3PM ECCLES ES 03 PM

cgus: 503
. Driver:

Anchor: HOWAH‘-IIj ECCLES ELEMENTARY SCHIb€¥ance:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

3:30 pm
3:40 pm
3:44 pm
3:51 pm
3:52 pm
3:53 pm

3:55 pm
3:55 pm
3:57 pm
4:03 pm
4:04 pm
4:06 pm
4:07 pm
4:09 pm
4:10 pm

4:11 pm

12 pm
+«12 pm
4:14 pm
4:14 pm
4:17 pm
4:19 pm

ARRIVE
ORIGIN (1)
STOP (2)
STOP (3)
STOP (4)
STOP (5)

STOP (6)
STOP (7)
STOP (8}
STOP (9}
(stop) (10)
STOP {11)
(stop) (12)
STOP (13)
STOP {14)
(stop} (15)

(stop) (16)
STOP (17)

(stop) (18)
STOP (19)
(stop} (20)
END (21}

STA/Canby School District 68, OR
Bus Stop Locations For HEES03PM ECCLES ES 03 PM ECCLES ELEM - PM

Start Time:
End Time:
Total Time:

03:30 pm
04:19 pm
49:57

10.29 mi.

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance

Total Riders:
Max Load:
Route Days:

MTWHF

Schedule Day: Monday-

Pick Up

Drop Off

Page 1

HOWARD ECCLES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HOWARD ECCLES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
6845 S ARNDT RD

1625 N BIRCH ST

1875 N BIRCH

1875 N BIRCH ST
1791 N BIRCH ST

1902 N BIRCH ST

1914 NBIRCH ST

N BIRCH ST @ NW 22ND AVE
241 NE 37TH AVE

3565 N LOCUST ST

3261 NHOLLY ST

3185 N HOLLY ST

2393 N LOCUST ST

2366 N LOCUST ST

NE 22ND AVE @ N LAURELWOOD ST
NE 22ND AVE @ N MAPLE ST
2073 N MAPLE ST

1811 N MAPLE ST

530 NE TERRITORIAL RD

882 NE TERRITORIAL RD
2121 NE TERRITORIAL RD

Route Last Updated: 8/28/2017

27

N = N =

W MW -

- N




8/28/2017 2:47.07 PM

8:23 am
8:25 am
8:27 am
8:32 am
8:35 am
8:38 am
8:40 am
8:45 am

START
(stop) (1)
STOP (2)
STOP (3)
STOP (4)
STOP (6)
STOP (7)
DEST (8)

STA/Canby School District 68, OR

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For HEES04AM ECCLES ES 04 AM ECCLES ELEM - AM

ute: HEES04AM ECCLES ES 04 AM Start Time: 08:23 am Total Riders: 60
wus: 504 End Time: 08:45am Max Load: 60
Driver: . Total Time: 21:13 Route Days: MTHF
Anchor; HOWARD ECCLES ELEMENTARY SCHD@é&nce:  3.34 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
. Distance Pick Up Drop Off

NE 4TH AVE No Intersection

N LOCUST ST @ NE 10TH AVE :

N LOCUST ST @ NE 20TH AVE 4
N LOCUST ST @ NE 22ND AVE

N JUNIPER ST @ N JUNIPER PL NORTHEND

N JUNIPER ST @ NE 14TH AVE

N JUNIPER ST @ NE 10TH AVE

HOWARD ECCLES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

WWw~N~O

Route Last Updated: 8/26/2017

60




8/28/2017 2:47:07 PM STA/Canby School District 68, OR Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For HEES04PM ECCLES ES 04 PM ECCLES ELEM - PM

{  ute: HEES04PM ECCLES ES 04 PM Start Time:  03:30 pm Total Riders: 51
ous: 504 End Time: 03:56 pm Max Load: 51
Driver: ey e Total Time: 26:35 Route Days: MTWHF"
Anchor: HOWARD ECCLES ELEMENTARY SCHBS®ance:  3.24 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

3:30 pm ARRIVE HOWARD ECCLES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
3:40 pm ORIGIN (1) HOWARD ECCLES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 51 :
3:45 pm STOP (2) N LOCUST ST @ NE 20TH AVE 27
3:48 pm STOP {3} 493 NE 22ND AVE 9
3:52 pm STOP (4) N JUNIPER ST @ N JUNIPER PL NORTHEND 6
3:53 pm STOP {5) 1456 N JUNIPER ST 1
3:54 pm STOP (6) N JUNIPER ST @ NE 14TH AVE 4
3:55 pm STOP (7) N JUNIPER ST @ NE 10TH AVE 3
3:56 pm END (8) 356 NE 10TH AVE 1

Route Last Updated: 8/28/2017




